## L14000 151581

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)			
(Do	cument Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400262285574

10/06/14--01041--007 \*\*30.00

14 OCT 28 PH 12: 11
SSCRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEL FLORIDA

L'Shivers OCT 2.9 2014

[m]



October 13, 2014

CORNELIUS GALLERY JR 12082 S ASTER PL FLORAL CITY, FL 34436

SUBJECT: JR HEATING & AIRCONDITIONG LLC

Ref. Number: L14000151581

We have received your document for JR HEATING & AIRCONDITIONG LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 014A00021855

## STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursu	ant to s	section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previous		docur	nent.		
FIRST:  SECOND:  THIRD:		The name of the limited liability company is: JR Heating & Airconditiong LLC					
		The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: L14000151581			<del>-</del> , ,		
		Document to be corrected is: L14000151581					
7	Conta	HECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE ains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement			and the		
		Corrected statement are as follows:  The name should read as JR Heating & Air Conditioning LLC.					
	Plea	ase correct as soon as possible		· •			
	<u>OR</u>	,					
		defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively stated are as follows:	Independent RY OF STATE	a14 OCT 28 PH 12: 11	propriate		
	<u>OR</u>						
	A	electronic transmission of the record was defective.  /o/ Q3/14/ e of Authorized Representative  Date			• .		

Filing Fee: Certified Copy:

\$25.00

\$30.00 (optional)